4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : 2

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

11

0095874M
0776529M
0688962F
0095856F
0064924F
0776504M
2007957F
0688943F
0095807F
0776531M
0776551M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.33

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
18:29:07 GPS
18:29:07 +0
18:29:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB | DA6DD610 | 05.06 18:
| AB |DA1691CB | 05.06 18:
| SAPA |DA40846E | 05.06 18:
| AB | DA6DDO93E | 05.06 18:
| AB | DAB5973A | 05.06 18:
| AB |DA118D1C | 05.06 18:
|AB |DA29BFFD | 05.06 18:
| AB |DA42E631 | 05.06 18:
| SAPA |DA6DD7D7 | 05.06 18:
| SA |DA42B2DB | 05.06 18
| AB | DA29C1FD | 05.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 18128

Benzing 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

07, 06,2025 03302

FILE ON
SERVER

Munteanu Ioan Marius

25° 25"

31" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

211653
80000ES58
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235842_1749148147.pdf

